Position

Community Recreation Sup I
Services Aide
Services Aide
Services Aide
Services Aide
Services Aide
Services Aide
Services Aide
Services Aide
Services Aide

Services Aide

Other Positions Held City

Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno

Fresno

Department

Community Science
Community Science
Community Science
Community Science
Community Science
Community Science
Community Science
Community Science
Community Science
Community Science

Community Science

Total Wages

$72,654
$22,429
$16,295
$16,097
$16,090
$15,697
$15,553
$13,028

$6,307

$4,533

$3,757

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,729
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



