Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Recreation Sup II		Fresno	Community Science	\$72,654	\$20,729
Services Aide		Fresno	Community Science	\$22,429	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	Community Science	\$16,295	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	Community Science	\$16,097	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	Community Science	\$16,090	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	Community Science	\$15,697	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	Community Science	\$15,553	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	Community Science	\$13,028	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	Community Science	\$6,307	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	Community Science	\$4,533	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	Community Science	\$3,757	\$0